Revision: 10. Nov. 2006
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g

1
3
TYPE DESIGNaTION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE TAPING*
TE, BK
NOMINAL
 INDUCTANCE
3 digits code
(see rating table)
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
KQ1008 TE R39T J
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
In
du
ct
an
ce
 (n
H)
Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)
Test equipment
HP4291A HP
Test equipment
HP4291A HP
Q
-F